	assigned
	Signed up
	attended
	last
	first
	

	11/14
	11/28/05
	
	Boutselis. 
	Irene G
	

	11/14
	
	
	Caudell
	Lisa
	lcaudell@purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Cheng
	Stephanie
	sycheng@purdue.edu;

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Choi
	Jun Young
	choijy@purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	
	Croy
	Vickie
	current as per CHM records 

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Cuendet
	Muriel
	

	11/14
	
	
	Dadarlat
	Voichita
	

	11/22
	11/22
	
	Deb
	Shirshendu Kumar
	sdeb@purdue.edu

	11/22
	
	
	Delacruz
	Richard
	rrdelacr@purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Deng
	Xuehong
	

	11/18/05
	11/28/05
	
	Diaz-Maldonado
	Naomi
	ndiazmal@purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Fatig
	Raymond
	

	11/18
	
	
	Fouad
	Farid
	farid.f@pnhs.purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Frescas
	Stewart P.
	

	11/18
	11/18
	11/18
	Gong
	Gangli
	ggl@purdue.edu

	11/18
	11/18
	11/18
	Gudihal
	Ravindra
	ravindra@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Gupta
	Rupa
	gupta10@purdue.edu

	11/18
	
	
	Hassan
	Mohammad
	mkhassan@purdue.edu

	11/22
	11/22
	
	Holladay
	Susan
	holladay@purdue.edu

	11/18
	11/21
	11/21
	Iannotti
	Nick
	niannott@purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Isaacson
	Christina C
	isaacson@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/22
	11/22
	
	Javella
	Christie  
	cjavella@purdue.edu

	11/22
	
	
	Kevin
	Worrell
	kworrell@purdue.edu

	Not?
	
	11/14
	Klinge
	T.
	

	11/18/05
	11/28/05
	
	Knudsen Mooney
	Giselle
	

	11/17
	
	11/17
	Kondratyuk
	Tamara
	kondratt@purdue.edu

	
	11/18
	11/18
	Li
	Jianfeng (Ghosh, CHM grad student)
	

	11/21
	
	
	Li
	Li
	lili@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/22
	
	
	Lin
	David
	dylin@purdue.edu

	11/14
	11/18
	11/14
	Liu
	Han
	

	11/22
	11/22
	
	Ma
	Zhongjun
	maz1976@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/22
	11/22
	
	Maiti
	Arup
	amaiti@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Marona-Lewicka
	Danuta
	lew@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	not
	11/22
	
	Miles
	Deborah
	

	11/18
	11/18
	11/18
	Nagaswamy
	Kumaragurubaran
	knagaswa@purdue.edu

	11/22
	
	
	Nana
	Bhavik
	bnana@purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Naylor
	John
	jnaylor@purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Negron-Garcia
	Jose
	jnegron@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Oteham
	Carol
	oteham@purdue.edu

	11/21
	
	
	Owuor
	Hellen
	howuor@purdue.edu

	11/21
	11/21
	11/21
	Park
	Soo
	sjpark@purdue.ed

	11/18
	11/18
	11/18
	Perali
	Ramu Sridhar
	ramu@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/18
	11/18
	11/18
	Prabhakaran
	Krishnan
	prabha@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Redding
	Whitney
	wredding@purdue.edu

	11/21
	
	
	Roberts
	Paul
	paulroberts@purdue.edu

	11/21
	
	
	Rozhkov
	Roman
	romanr@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	11/14
	Sakamoto
	Takeshi
	

	11/22
	
	
	Siangonya
	Bella
	bsiangon@purdue.edu

	11/14
	
	
	Smith
	Jonathan
	smith407@purdue.edu

	11/14
	11/17
	11/17
	Suarez
	Chris
	csuarez@purdue.edu

	not
	
	11/14
	Suppatkul
	A.
	

	11/21
	
	
	Talukdar
	Arindam  
	arindam@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/28
	
	Thompson
	Maria
	

	11/21
	
	
	Thundimadathil
	Jyothi
	Jyothi@pharmacy.purdue.edu

	not
	11/22
	
	Walline
	Crystal Carla
	

	11/18
	11/28
	
	Ward
	Lori
	lbward@purdue.edu

	11/21
	
	
	Waters
	Meisha
	mrwaters@purdue.edu

	11/17
	11/17
	11/17
	Wethington
	Karen
	wethingk@purdue.edu

	11/22
	
	
	Wilson
	James
	wilson11@purdue.edu

	
	11/18
	
	Xi
	Kai (Ghosh, CHM grad student) 
	

	
	11/22
	
	Yates
	Marla
	

	
	11/18
	11/18
	Yuan
	Hao (Ghosh, CHM grad student)
	

	
	11/22
	
	Zhang
	Xun
	

	
	11/22
	
	Zhang
	Chaoying
	

	11/21
	
	
	Zhao
	Hongwu
	zhao10@purdue.edu

	11/21
	
	
	Zhou
	Zhigang
	zhou@pharmacy.purdue.edu


